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021601040000 FRIENDSHIP CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

022401040000 SCIO CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

031601060000 VESTAL CSD 1 0 1 0 $2,460.00 $2,460.00

040302060000 ALLEGANY-LIMESTONE CSD 2 0 2 0 $6,685.00 $6,685.00

041101040000 FRANKLINVILLE CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,535.00 $1,535.00

042302040000 CATTARAUGUS-LITTLE VALLEY CSD 2 0 2 0 $14,857.00 $14,857.00

042400010000 OLEAN CITY SD 1 0 1 0 $4,295.00 $4,295.00

043501060000 YORKSHIRE-PIONEER CSD 2 1 1 0 $7,322.85 $7,322.85

061501040000 SILVER CREEK CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

061700010000 JAMESTOWN CITY SD 2 1 1 0 $2,700.44 $2,700.44

062201060000 FREDONIA CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

062301040000 BROCTON CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

081003040000 UNADILLA VALLEY CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

090901040000 NORTHERN ADIRONDACK CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

110200010000 CORTLAND CITY SD 2 0 2 0 $11,593.02 $11,593.02

130200010000 BEACON CITY SD 1 0 1 0 $18,576.00 $18,576.00

130801060000 HYDE PARK CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

131601060000 ARLINGTON CSD 2 0 2 0 $12,142.86 $12,142.86

132101060000 WAPPINGERS CSD 3 1 2 0 $9,199.92 $9,199.92

140201060000 AMHERST CSD 2 0 2 0 $1,502.35 $1,502.35

140203060000 WILLIAMSVILLE CSD 1 0 1 0 $3,630.00 $3,630.00

140207060000 SWEET HOME CSD 2 0 2 0 $4,307.20 $4,307.20

140600010000 BUFFALO CITY SD 37 2 35 0 $42,084.00 $42,084.00

140701060000 CHEEKTOWAGA CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

140707030000 DEPEW UFSD 1 0 1 0 $3,040.87 $3,040.87

140709030000 CHEEKTOWAGA-SLOAN UFSD 1 0 1 0 $618.86 $618.86

141101060000 SPRINGVILLE-GRIFFITH INST CSD 2 0 2 0 $7,492.52 $7,492.52

141601060000 HAMBURG CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,190.82 $1,190.82

141800010000 LACKAWANNA CITY SD 4 1 3 0 $6,171.42 $6,171.42

142101040000 AKRON CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

142301060000 ORCHARD PARK CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

142601030000 KENMORE-TONAWANDA UFSD 3 0 3 0 $6,682.66 $6,682.66

142801060000 WEST SENECA CSD 3 0 3 0 $11,370.62 $11,370.62

150901040000 MORIAH CSD 1 0 1 0 $3,591.95 $3,591.95

161201040000 SALMON RIVER CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

161401060000 SARANAC LAKE CSD 1 0 1 0 $4,821.29 $4,821.29

180202040000 ALEXANDER CSD 2 1 1 0 $573.60 $573.60

180300010000 BATAVIA CITY SD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

180701040000 BYRON-BERGEN CSD 1 0 1 0 $3,236.28 $3,236.28

181101040000 OAKFIELD-ALABAMA CSD 2 1 1 0 $2,615.31 $2,615.31

190401060000 CATSKILL CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

210800050000 LITTLE FALLS CITY SD 1 0 1 0 $1,585.20 $1,585.20

220909040000 BELLEVILLE-HENDERSON CSD 2 0 2 0 $5,129.52 $5,129.52

222000010000 WATERTOWN CITY SD 1 0 1 0 $1,981.79 $1,981.79

222201060000 CARTHAGE CSD 1 0 1 0 $2,966.97 $2,966.97

231101040000 SOUTH LEWIS CSD 1 0 1 0 $14,191.00 $14,191.00

240101040000 AVON CSD 1 0 1 0 $4,902.00 $4,902.00

240801060000 LIVONIA CSD 1 0 1 0 $4,237.51 $4,237.51

250901060000 CANASTOTA CSD 1 0 1 0 $8,685.85 $8,685.85

251400010000 ONEIDA CITY SD 1 0 1 0 $6,685.21 $6,685.21

260101060000 BRIGHTON CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,610.86 $1,610.86

260501060000 GREECE CSD 7 2 5 0 $5,651.30 $5,651.30

260801060000 EAST IRONDEQUOIT CSD 2 1 1 0 $2,281.68 $2,281.68

260803060000 WEST IRONDEQUOIT CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

261001060000 SPENCERPORT CSD 1 0 1 0 $5,695.00 $5,695.00
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261101060000 HILTON CSD 1 0 1 0 $797.82 $797.82

261201060000 PENFIELD CSD 2 0 2 0 $2,058.00 $2,058.00

261301060000 FAIRPORT CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,339.00 $1,339.00

261401060000 PITTSFORD CSD 3 0 3 0 $4,017.00 $4,017.00

261501060000 CHURCHVILLE-CHILI CSD 2 1 1 0 $5,136.67 $5,136.67

261600010000 ROCHESTER CITY SD 14 3 11 0 $26,261.29 $26,261.29

261701060000 RUSH-HENRIETTA CSD 10 4 6 0 $14,753.00 $14,753.00

261801060000 BROCKPORT CSD 1 0 1 0 $5,999.00 $5,999.00

261901060000 WEBSTER CSD 2 0 2 0 $2,678.00 $2,678.00

262001040000 WHEATLAND-CHILI CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

270701040000 FORT PLAIN CSD 1 0 1 0 $979.20 $979.20

280100010000 GLEN COVE CITY SD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280201030000 HEMPSTEAD UFSD 6 1 5 0 $24,560.31 $24,560.31

280202030000 UNIONDALE UFSD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280203030000 EAST MEADOW UFSD 4 2 2 0 $24,036.00 $24,036.00

280204020000 NORTH BELLMORE UFSD 2 1 1 0 $8,993.10 $8,993.10

280205030000 LEVITTOWN UFSD 8 2 6 0 $14,186.12 $14,186.12

280208030000 ROOSEVELT UFSD 4 0 4 0 $10,414.40 $10,414.40

280209030000 FREEPORT UFSD 4 1 3 0 $9,918.00 $9,918.00

280210030000 BALDWIN UFSD 4 0 4 0 $16,204.12 $16,204.12

280211030000 OCEANSIDE UFSD 2 1 1 0 $11,811.90 $11,811.90

280212030000 MALVERNE UFSD 3 1 2 0 $11,932.00 $11,932.00

280213020000 VALLEY STREAM 13 UFSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280215030000 LAWRENCE UFSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280217020000 FRANKLIN SQUARE UFSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280220030000 LYNBROOK UFSD 2 1 1 0 $4,200.00 $4,200.00

280221030000 ROCKVILLE CENTRE UFSD 1 0 1 0 $6,068.66 $6,068.66

280224020000 VALLEY STREAM 24 UFSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280226030000 ISLAND TREES UFSD 4 0 4 0 $8,941.60 $8,941.60

280227030000 WEST HEMPSTEAD UFSD 2 1 1 0 $1,650.00 $1,650.00

280251070000 VALLEY STREAM CENTRAL HS DISTRICT 1 0 1 0 $5,940.00 $5,940.00

280252070000 SEWANHAKA CENTRAL HS DISTRICT 2 0 2 0 $6,940.50 $6,940.50

280253070000 BELLMORE-MERRICK CENTRAL HS DISTRICT 1 0 1 0 $3,720.00 $3,720.00

280300010000 LONG BEACH CITY SD 1 0 1 0 $7,153.50 $7,153.50

280401030000 WESTBURY UFSD 5 0 5 0 $17,904.30 $17,904.30

280402030000 EAST WILLISTON UFSD 1 0 1 0 $12,840.60 $12,840.60

280403030000 ROSLYN UFSD 1 0 1 0 $4,759.20 $4,759.20

280404030000 PORT WASHINGTON UFSD 1 0 1 0 $8,277.00 $8,277.00

280405020000 NEW HYDE PARK-GARDEN CITY PARK UFSD 2 1 1 0 $3,720.00 $3,720.00

280407030000 GREAT NECK UFSD 1 0 1 0 $6,486.64 $6,486.64

280409030000 HERRICKS UFSD 4 2 2 0 $13,211.70 $13,211.70

280410030000 MINEOLA UFSD 2 0 2 0 $6,032.16 $6,032.16

280501060000 NORTH SHORE CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280502060000 SYOSSET CSD 3 1 2 0 $8,956.20 $8,956.20

280504060000 PLAINVIEW-OLD BETHPAGE CSD 1 0 1 0 $4,351.00 $4,351.00

280515030000 JERICHO UFSD 1 0 1 0 $6,519.90 $6,519.90

280517030000 HICKSVILLE UFSD 3 0 3 0 $16,142.37 $16,142.37

280521030000 BETHPAGE UFSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280523030000 MASSAPEQUA UFSD 1 0 1 0 $4,494.90 $4,494.90

300000010000 NYC CHANCELLOR'S OFFICE 550 77 473 0 $1,199,519.52 $1,199,519.52

400400010000 LOCKPORT CITY SD 4 0 4 0 $21,600.00 $21,600.00

400800010000 NIAGARA FALLS CITY SD 3 2 1 0 $2,451.48 $2,451.48

400900010000 NORTH TONAWANDA CITY SD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

401001060000 STARPOINT CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

401301040000 BARKER CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

401501060000 WILSON CSD 1 0 1 0 $3,522.30 $3,522.30

411504020000 NY MILLS UFSD 2 0 2 0 $16,484.52 $16,484.52

411800010000 ROME CITY SD 4 0 4 0 $8,759.94 $8,759.94
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412000050000 SHERRILL CITY SD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

412300010000 UTICA CITY SD 8 0 8 0 $4,511.52 $4,511.52

412902060000 WHITESBORO CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

420303060000 NORTH SYRACUSE CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

421101060000 MARCELLUS CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

421800010000 SYRACUSE CITY SD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

430300050000 CANANDAIGUA CITY SD 1 0 1 0 $1,662.24 $1,662.24

431301060000 PHELPS-CLIFTON SPRINGS CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,169.54 $1,169.54

431701060000 VICTOR CSD 2 0 2 0 $4,690.70 $4,690.70

440102060000 WASHINGTONVILLE CSD 1 0 1 0 $10,750.80 $10,750.80

440601040000 GOSHEN CSD 1 0 1 0 $3,860.70 $3,860.70

441000010000 MIDDLETOWN CITY SD 7 2 5 0 $21,503.43 $21,503.43

441101040000 MINISINK VALLEY CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

441301060000 VALLEY CSD (MONTGOMERY) 1 0 1 0 $4,857.46 $4,857.46

441600010000 NEWBURGH CITY SD 3 0 3 0 $5,424.65 $5,424.65

442101060000 WARWICK VALLEY CSD 2 0 2 0 $7,087.96 $7,087.96

450101060000 ALBION CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

450801060000 MEDINA CSD 1 0 1 0 $4,257.55 $4,257.55

460801060000 CENTRAL SQUARE CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

461300010000 OSWEGO CITY SD 1 0 1 0 $5,482.00 $5,482.00

461801040000 PULASKI CSD 1 0 1 0 $3,392.25 $3,392.25

471601040000 OTEGO-UNADILLA CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

472506040000 WORCESTER CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,792.90 $1,792.90

480601060000 BREWSTER CSD 2 1 1 0 $10,770.43 $10,770.43

500101060000 CLARKSTOWN CSD 1 0 1 0 $12,227.41 $12,227.41

500201060000 HAVERSTRAW-STONY POINT CSD (NORTH RO 2 0 2 0 $11,000.00 $11,000.00

500304030000 NYACK UFSD 2 1 1 0 $2,164.96 $2,164.96

500401060000 RAMAPO CSD (SUFFERN) 2 0 2 0 $8,800.83 $8,800.83

500402060000 EAST RAMAPO CSD (SPRING VALLEY) 5 0 5 0 $19,800.00 $19,800.00

511101060000 GOUVERNEUR CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

513102040000 EDWARDS-KNOX CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

570201040000 AVOCA CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,099.00 $1,099.00

570302060000 BATH CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

571000010000 CORNING CITY SD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

573002040000 WAYLAND-COHOCTON CSD 6 0 6 0 $14,623.38 $14,623.38

580101030000 BABYLON UFSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580102030000 WEST BABYLON UFSD 2 0 2 0 $5,838.46 $5,838.46

580103030000 NORTH BABYLON UFSD 2 0 2 0 $6,464.06 $6,464.06

580104030000 LINDENHURST UFSD 2 1 1 0 $4,275.00 $4,275.00

580105030000 COPIAGUE UFSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580107030000 DEER PARK UFSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580109020000 WYANDANCH UFSD 1 0 1 0 $1,798.64 $1,798.64

580201060000 THREE VILLAGE CSD 4 0 4 0 $23,140.04 $23,140.04

580203020000 BROOKHAVEN-COMSEWOGUE UFSD 1 0 1 0 $3,343.87 $3,343.87

580205060000 SACHEM CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580209020000 ROCKY POINT UFSD 2 1 1 0 $11,722.34 $11,722.34

580211060000 MIDDLE COUNTRY CSD 7 3 4 0 $19,214.14 $19,214.14

580212060000 LONGWOOD CSD 4 0 4 0 $8,473.22 $8,473.22

580224030000 PATCHOGUE-MEDFORD UFSD 3 1 2 0 $4,618.58 $4,618.58

580232030000 WILLIAM FLOYD UFSD 1 0 1 0 $10,632.03 $10,632.03

580235060000 SOUTH COUNTRY CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,472.51 $1,472.51

580401020000 ELWOOD UFSD 1 0 1 0 $6,404.06 $6,404.06

580402060000 COLD SPRING HARBOR CSD 1 0 1 0 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

580403030000 HUNTINGTON UFSD 2 0 2 0 $23,831.28 $23,831.28

580404030000 NORTHPORT-EAST NORTHPORT UFSD 3 0 3 0 $24,617.66 $24,617.66

580405060000 HALF HOLLOW HILLS CSD 3 1 2 0 $5,999.04 $5,999.04

580413030000 SOUTH HUNTINGTON UFSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580501030000 BAY SHORE UFSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
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580502020000 ISLIP UFSD 1 0 1 0 $4,534.58 $4,534.58

580503030000 EAST ISLIP UFSD 1 0 1 0 $2,898.31 $2,898.31

580504030000 SAYVILLE UFSD 2 1 1 0 $8,615.93 $8,615.93

580506030000 HAUPPAUGE UFSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580509030000 WEST ISLIP UFSD 2 0 2 0 $13,808.98 $13,808.98

580512030000 BRENTWOOD UFSD 18 5 13 0 $35,575.86 $35,575.86

580513030000 CENTRAL ISLIP UFSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580602040000 RIVERHEAD CSD 2 1 1 0 $3,343.87 $3,343.87

580801060000 SMITHTOWN CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580805060000 KINGS PARK CSD 1 0 1 0 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

580906030000 SOUTHAMPTON UFSD 1 0 1 0 $14,590.00 $14,590.00

581010020000 GREENPORT UFSD 1 0 1 0 $5,085.00 $5,085.00

591401060000 MONTICELLO CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

620600010000 KINGSTON CITY SD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

621101060000 NEW PALTZ CSD 1 0 1 0 $12,675.00 $12,675.00

650101060000 NEWARK CSD 3 0 3 0 $3,035.42 $3,035.42

660102060000 BEDFORD CSD 1 0 1 0 $12,959.93 $12,959.93

660203060000 HENDRICK HUDSON CSD 1 0 1 0 $11,753.91 $11,753.91

660401030000 UFSD-TARRYTOWNS 1 0 1 0 $11,586.72 $11,586.72

660409020000 ELMSFORD UFSD 1 0 1 0 $5,499.00 $5,499.00

660501060000 HARRISON CSD 1 0 1 0 $10,431.01 $10,431.01

660701030000 MAMARONECK UFSD 1 0 1 0 $1,845.72 $1,845.72

660805030000 VALHALLA UFSD 3 0 3 0 $10,116.00 $10,116.00

660809030000 PLEASANTVILLE UFSD 1 0 1 0 $3,795.00 $3,795.00

660900010000 MT VERNON SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

661100010000 NEW ROCHELLE CITY SD 8 0 7 1 $33,010.26 $21,334.26

661401030000 OSSINING UFSD 2 0 2 0 $14,654.16 $14,654.16

661904030000 PORT CHESTER-RYE UFSD 2 0 2 0 $5,360.00 $5,360.00

662200010000 WHITE PLAINS CITY SD 4 2 2 0 $14,446.80 $14,446.80

662300010000 YONKERS CITY SD 25 1 24 0 $87,524.51 $87,524.51

670401040000 LETCHWORTH CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,442.61 $1,442.61


